  |   1
MiniSeq™
Sequencing
System
Powerful Illumina sequencing
in an accessible research tool
SPECIFICATION SHEET
• Affordable to acquire and cost-effective to run, even

trademark information, see www.illumina.com/company/legal.html.
M-NA-00006 v2.0
Ordering information
Product Catalog no.
MiniSeq Sequencing System SY-420-1001
MiniSeq High Output Kit (75 cycles) FC-420-1001
MiniSeq High Output Kit (150 cycles) FC-420-1002
MiniSeq High Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1003
MiniSeq Rapid Kit (100 cycles) 20044338
MiniSeq Mid Output Kit (300 cycles) FC-420-1004
References
1. Data calculations on file. Illumina, Inc., 2017.